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Annual Calendar 
 

 

Last working day of 2021-22: Sat April 9, 2022 

  

Teachers return: Sat June 11 

  

Staff meetings: June 13-18 (6 days) 

  

Students return: Sun June 19 

  

Classes begin: Mon June 20 

  

Last working day/students leave after lunch: Thurs Oct 20 (Diwali is on Oct 24) 

  

Teachers leave Fri Oct 21 

  

Teachers return: Tues Nov 15 

 

KFI Teachers' Conference being hosted at Rajghat Nov 19-21 (Sat-Mon) 

  

Students return Thurs Nov 24 

 

classes begin Fri Nov 26 

  

Last working day/students leave after lunch: Sat April 8, 2023 

 


